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Women / 2 / L2  g1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Thea White171
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.350 9.3759.700 37.325
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Khristian Mathis151
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.275 8.9259.425 36.875
1 2 3 4T 2 

2 

Olivia Moser152
Lakewood Ranch

8.550 9.125 9.2509.550 36.475
5 3 2 3 3 

3 

Megan Harris109
Premier - FL

8.600 8.750 8.9259.000 35.275
4 4T 4 4T 4 

4 

Addisyn Eicher137
Lakewood Ranch

7.500 8.750 9.2758.800 34.325
7 4T 5 2 5 

5 

Malia McCauley112
Premier - FL

8.100 8.450 8.6008.550 33.700
6 7 6 6 6 

6 

Audrey Chu102
Premier - FL

8.750 8.700 8.1757.450 33.075
3 6 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / 2 / L2  g2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Daniels131
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.475 9.3009.550 37.575
1 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Antonella Delmoral135
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.300 9.5759.500 37.275
3T 3T 2 1 2 

2 

Phoenix Santos163
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.300 9.3509.375 36.925
3T 3T 5 2 3 

3 

Aly Ribot158
Lakewood Ranch

9.025 9.275 9.3009.275 36.875
2 5 6 3T 4 

4 

Aubree Rzadkowolski162
Lakewood Ranch

8.725 9.450 9.0009.475 36.650
5 2 3 6 5 

5 

Sophia Perez118
Premier - FL

8.650 8.650 9.1509.400 35.850
6 6 4 5 6 

6 

Abby Delvaux104
Premier - FL

7.950 8.250 8.9258.850 33.975
8 7 7 7 7 

7 

Amunet Gordon107
Premier - FL

8.500 8.225 8.4258.650 33.800
7 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 2 / L2  g3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Bryan129
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.425 9.4259.375 37.650
3 1 2 2 1 

1 

Lilyana Woehle172
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 8.850 9.3009.500 37.100
2 7 1 3 2 

2 

Alyssa Call130
Lakewood Ranch

9.175 8.925 9.5259.325 36.950
4 6 3T 1 3 

3 

Harper Silliman165
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.325 9.1508.950 36.925
1 2 6T 5 4 

4 

Gabriella Klander111
Premier - FL

9.000 9.100 9.2009.325 36.625
5 4 3T 4 5 

5 

Layla Brunner128
Lakewood Ranch

8.775 9.175 8.6758.950 35.575
6 3 6T 6 6 

6 

Madeline Harris108
Premier - FL

8.600 9.000 8.4009.150 35.150
7 5 5 7 7 

7 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 2 114.050 28.375 28.350 28.800 28.525
11 1 1

2 Premier - FL 2 108.400 26.400 26.850 27.875 27.275
22 2 2
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